
MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Wayzata (F) 0 11 8 5 8 0 7 3 0 2 8 2 2 56 1

Dassel-Cokato High School (C) 0 5 7 0 2 0 9 3 5 0 0 0 6 37 2

Maple Grove (O) 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 11 10 0 5 0 34 3

Andover (J) 5 0 0 10 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 33 4

Anoka (I) 11 0 2 2 4 0 1 5 2 0 6 0 0 33 4

Blaine High School (G) 2 2 4 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 24 6

Coon Rapids HS (A) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 3 14 7

St. Michael-Albertville (L) 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 8

Champlin Park (D) 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 10 9

Rogers (E) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 7 10

Osseo Senior High (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 6 11

Armstrong High School (M) 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12

Park Center (N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Coon Rapids HS Noah Hofstede 2 1 1 4 4 2 3.358974 2.50 2

A2 Coon Rapids HS Eric Sterling 5 2 2 9 9 3.476190 1.20 11

C1 Dassel-Cokato High School Gannon Miller 2 5 5 12 12 2.897436 0.90 15

D1 Champlin Park Sequoia Range 1 4 3 8 8 3.615385 1.58 7

E1 Rogers Isabel Miller 4 4 5 13 13 3.311111 0.70 18

E2 Rogers Jacob Esteves 1 5 4 10 10 12 2.933333 1.45 12

F1 Wayzata Shreya Chanda 3 2 5 10 10 13 3.309524 1.03 13

F2 Wayzata Ben Yu 4 5 3 12 12 3.044444 0.78 17

F3 Wayzata Neha Aramkuni 5 3 4 12 12 2.944444 0.78 16

G1 Blaine High School Maxwell Schahn 5 5 4 14 14 3.000000 0.65 20

G2 Blaine High School Baraa Al-Jasim 2 2 1 5 5 3.400000 2.00 4

I1 Anoka Roman Dodge 1 2 1 4 4 3 3.714286 2.50 3

I2 Anoka Hannah Penttila 2 1 3 6 6 3.564103 1.83 6

I3 Anoka Anna Svercl Hetzer 1 1 1 3 3 3.282051 3.00 1

J1 Andover Mariam Abdulkareem 3 1 2 6 6 3.128205 1.83 5

J2 Andover Lilyanna Grossinger 5 5 5 15 15 3.000000 0.60 21

J3 Andover Grace Anderson 4 3 2 9 9 3.305556 1.08 10

L1 St. Michael-Albertville Gabby Fritz 3 3 3 9 9 3.200000 0.99 9

L2 St. Michael-Albertville Zach Helman 5 4 5 14 14 2.820513 0.65 19

L3 St. Michael-Albertville Olivia Hirschey 5 5 5 15 15 3.076923 0.60 22

L4 St. Michael-Albertville Mady Vrkljan 3 4 2 9 9 2.948718 1.08 8

O1 Maple Grove Ela Kanade 4 3 4 11 11 2.809524 0.83 14
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C25 Dassel-Cokato High School Katrina Thinesen 1 2 3 6 6 3.511111 1.83 3

D19 Champlin Park Kailey Johnson 2 4 1 7 7 3.800000 1.75 5

E7 Rogers Colin Chapman 5 4 5 14 14 3.488889 0.65 19

E8 Rogers Ella Achterkirch 1 4 3 8 8 3.800000 1.58 10

F31 Wayzata Amiya Kokate 1 1 1 3 3 3.911111 3.00 1

F32 Wayzata Sanjana Muralidhara 2 3 1 6 6 3.844444 1.83 4

F33 Wayzata Akshat Dwivedi 2 1 5 8 8 3.666667 1.70 8

F34 Wayzata Divya Konkimalla 1 1 2 4 4 3.977778 2.50 2

G14 Blaine High School Sharon Lawal 6 6 6 15 18 3.088889 0.48 24

G15 Blaine High School Shreeya Maruri 6 5 4 14 15 3.222222 0.61 20

G16 Blaine High School Hannah Moore 3 1 4 8 8 3.244444 1.58 6

I24 Anoka Madeline Hoppenrath 5 3 2 10 10 3.266667 1.03 14

I25 Anoka Jacob Moksyzcke 2 4 2 8 8 3.288889 1.25 7

I26 Anoka Alexi Johnson 4 5 4 13 13 3.844444 0.70 16

I27 Anoka Joseph Morphew 4 6 6 14 16 3.266667 0.57 21

K10 Osseo Senior High Maria Garrido-Lavender 3 5 1 9 9 3.511111 1.53 13

K11 Osseo Senior High Deborah Peprah 3 5 3 11 11 3.511111 0.86 15

K9 Osseo Senior High Owen Queeglay 4 2 2 8 8 3.755556 1.25 9

L27 St. Michael-Albertville Colin Rude 5 6 6 15 17 3.377778 0.52 23

L28 St. Michael-Albertville Janie Anderson 4 2 3 9 9 3.422222 1.08 12

M6 Armstrong High School Shane Hockett 3 2 4 9 9 3.244444 1.08 11

M7 Armstrong High School Aviana Pecinovsky 6 3 5 13 14 3.244444 0.69 17

M8 Armstrong High School Cody Michaels 6 3 6 13 15 3.666667 0.65 18

M9 Armstrong High School Cosette Solinsky 5 6 5 15 16 3.044444 0.56 22
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A13 Coon Rapids HS Mackenzie Schuneman 5 2 5 12 12 3.166667 0.90 14

C21 Dassel-Cokato High School Abby Carpenter 1 5 2 8 8 3.476190 1.70 4

C22 Dassel-Cokato High School Erikka Langemo 1 1 1 3 3 3.690476 3.00 1

C23 Dassel-Cokato High School Annika Soderlund 3 3 3 9 9 3.190476 0.99 8

C24 Dassel-Cokato High School Austin Jarosz 4 5 5 14 14 15 3.266667 0.65 15

D18 Champlin Park Claire Egesdal 5 4 3 12 12 2.857143 0.78 13

F27 Wayzata Aleeza Amin 2 4 4 10 10 3.309524 1.00 11

F28 Wayzata Reagan James 1 5 2 8 8 3.358974 1.70 3

F29 Wayzata Lyreshia Ghostlon-Green 2 2 1 5 5 3.238095 2.00 2

F30 Wayzata Safa Ali 3 5 1 9 9 10 3.422222 1.53 10

G11 Blaine High School Braeden Blake 4 3 2 9 9 3.153846 1.08 7

G12 Blaine High School Jessica Butler 3 1 5 9 9 3.000000 1.53 6

G13 Blaine High School Marin Taylor 5 5 4 14 14 16, 16 3.357143 0.65 16

I23 Anoka Jessica Thanghe 5 1 3 9 9 2.952381 1.53 5

J15 Andover Laniesha Bisek 2 2 5 9 9 9 3.422222 1.20 9

L24 St. Michael-Albertville Lauren Tatro 4 3 4 11 11 3.044444 0.83 12

L25 St. Michael-Albertville Maddy Wenner 5 4 5 14 14 16, 17 3.128205 0.65 17
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks

(5)

Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A16 Coon Rapids HS Josiah Novak and Caine Novak 6 5 3 13 14 15 3.311111 0.69 15

C26
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Conner Tuman and Noah Jarosz 3 4 4 11 11 9 3.000000 0.83 9

C27
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Lucy Carpenter and Layla Erickson 4 5 5 14 14 3.511111 0.65 18

F36 Wayzata
Trinity Fritz Lawrence and Miah 

Sandvik
2 1 5 8 8 3.488889 1.70 6

F37 Wayzata Parker Ayotte and Annie Ayotte 4 6 2 11 12 3.288889 0.91 10

F38 Wayzata Shriya Bharadwaj and Sanjali Subash 5 6 2 12 13 3.622222 0.86 13

G17 Blaine High School Aliyah Sahal and Phuong Doan 3 6 5 13 14 16 3.666667 0.69 16

G18 Blaine High School Mitch King and Sadhika Prabhu 5 5 1 11 11 8 3.444444 1.40 8

I28 Anoka Veda Karilsen-Heil and Carlie Unger 6 3 6 13 15 3.244444 0.65 17

I29 Anoka
Mackenzi Sewell and Mallory Mast 

Bogie
4 1 1 6 6 2 3.577778 2.25 2

I30 Anoka Lola Falana and Cam Luu 3 4 6 12 13 3.511111 0.74 12

J18 Andover Ryan Hagle and Jake Vidervol 1 1 1 3 3 3.800000 3.00 1

J19 Andover Annika Hall and Kaitlyn Callahan 2 2 3 7 7 3.822222 1.33 5

K12 Osseo Senior High Jaime Somero and Savannah Koontz 5 4 4 13 13 3.133333 0.70 14

L30 St. Michael-Albertville Sydney Amundson and Kylie Elert 6 3 4 12 13 3.400000 0.74 11

L31 St. Michael-Albertville Garrik Martin and Abby Karger 2 2 3 7 7 3.688889 1.33 4

O26 Maple Grove Sandra Gabel and Caitlin King 1 3 2 6 6 3 3.666667 1.83 3

O27 Maple Grove Marvis Stevens and Olivia Fairbourne 1 2 6 8 9 3.822222 1.66 7
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C5 Dassel-Cokato High School Brynn Olsen 4 3 4 11 11 3.444444 0.83 10

C6 Dassel-Cokato High School Caroline Cronk 2 4 2 8 8 3.711111 1.25 5

C7 Dassel-Cokato High School Carmen Reese 6 2 5 12 13 3.666667 0.86 12

C8 Dassel-Cokato High School Austyn Steinhaus 4 5 1 10 10 3.833333 1.45 9

D2 Champlin Park Laura Weber 3 6 6 13 15 3.437500 0.65 14

D3 Champlin Park Tobi Osiberu 5 4 6 14 15 17 3.392157 0.61 17

D4 Champlin Park Grace Shelton 2 5 2 9 9 8 3.688889 1.20 8

F6 Wayzata Rashmita Gandhe 1 1 1 3 3 4.104167 3.00 2

F7 Wayzata Adrika Dasgupta 6 4 5 14 15 16 3.509804 0.61 16

F8 Wayzata Shreya Kakkad 3 3 6 11 12 3.791667 0.82 11

F9 Wayzata Aarohi Shah 1 2 3 6 6 3.708333 1.83 3

G4 Blaine High School Laima Liulevicius 1 1 1 3 3 4.020833 3.00 1

G5 Blaine High School Aanchal Sahni 5 5 4 14 14 3.666667 0.65 15

I6 Anoka Jack Guimont 3 1 4 8 8 3.822222 1.58 6

J5 Andover Amale Joullanar 6 6 5 15 17 3.125000 0.52 18

K1 Osseo Senior High Christa Asare 6 6 3 13 15 3.177778 0.65 13

L8 St. Michael-Albertville Ella Olson 5 6 6 15 17 3.313725 0.52 19

L9 St. Michael-Albertville Tanvi Abraham 4 2 3 9 9 7 3.708333 1.08 7

O6 Maple Grove Kate Ostaffe 2 3 2 7 7 4.000000 1.33 4
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C9 Dassel-Cokato High School Noah Pederson 5 5 5 15 15 2.916667 0.60 20

D6 Champlin Park Ben Hackett 2 4 5 11 11 2.944444 0.95 15

D8 Champlin Park Edison Jensen 1 2 5 8 8 3.194444 1.70 10

D9 Champlin Park Daniel Summers 4 4 3 11 11 2.916667 0.83 14

E3 Rogers Trinity Hanif 2 2 3 7 7 3.083333 1.33 8

F10 Wayzata Faizaan Amanat 5 3 4 12 12 2.416667 0.78 16

F11 Wayzata Samay Gandhi 5 4 4 13 13 2.777778 0.70 17

F12 Wayzata Jack Silvis 3 3 4 10 10 3.000000 0.91 11

G6 Blaine High School Carter Anderson 4 5 5 14 14 18 2.888889 0.65 18

I7 Anoka Finn Horak 4 4 3 11 11 2.694444 0.83 13

I8 Anoka Gavin Hughes 5 5 4 14 14 19 2.833333 0.65 19

J6 Andover Jack Slavik 1 1 1 3 3 2.861111 3.00 1

L10 St. Michael-Albertville Cobin Szymanski 1 2 1 4 4 3.111111 2.50 2

L11 St. Michael-Albertville Lillian Albrecht 2 1 3 6 6 3.166667 1.83 6

L12 St. Michael-Albertville Austin Cherkas 2 3 2 7 7 3.472222 1.33 9

M1 Armstrong High School Nadrat Amos 3 1 2 6 6 2.916667 1.83 4

M2 Armstrong High School Luis Hammer 4 1 2 7 7 2.888889 1.75 7

M4 Armstrong High School Kaamil Hasan 3 5 2 10 10 3.138889 1.03 12

O10 Maple Grove Shreya Golakoti 1 3 1 5 5 3.722222 2.33 3

O11 Maple Grove Adithya Balakrishnan 3 2 1 6 6 3.055556 1.83 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C2 Dassel-Cokato High School Abbie Stertz 3 3 1 7 7 3.555556 1.66 2

C3 Dassel-Cokato High School Trystan Horstman 5 6 6 15 17 3.466667 0.52 12

C4 Dassel-Cokato High School Tait Jerde 3 3 2 8 8 3 3.488889 1.16 3

F4 Wayzata Shree Ganesan 4 2 2 8 8 3.622222 1.25 5

F5 Wayzata Drashti Waghani 2 2 4 8 8 3.711111 1.25 6

G3 Blaine High School Neha Krishnan 1 1 1 3 3 3.955556 3.00 1

I4 Anoka Lily Jedneak 6 5 5 15 16 3.311111 0.56 11

I5 Anoka Brennen Kafer 1 4 3 8 8 4 3.488889 1.58 4

J4 Andover David Eide 5 5 5 15 15 2.800000 0.60 10

L7 St. Michael-Albertville Tyler Olson 4 4 3 11 11 3.866667 0.83 8

O4 Maple Grove Kaylyn Busch 6 6 4 14 16 3.311111 0.57 9

O5 Maple Grove Amulya Maripally 2 1 6 8 9 3.422222 1.66 7
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A3 Coon Rapids HS Ethan Thompson 2 4 4 10 10 9 3.266667 1.00 9

C10 Dassel-Cokato High School Carrie Nelson 4 2 1 7 7 3.452381 1.75 6

C11 Dassel-Cokato High School Emmanuel Johnson 3 5 2 10 10 10 3.377778 1.03 10

C12 Dassel-Cokato High School Evette Johnson 2 3 2 7 7 3.404762 1.33 5

C13 Dassel-Cokato High School Reid Wilson 5 3 3 11 11 3.357143 0.86 11

D10 Champlin Park Gigi Bassekle 5 5 5 15 15 3.044444 0.60 17

E4 Rogers Ava Duke 5 5 5 15 15 2.714286 0.60 16

F13 Wayzata Prem Ganesan 3 3 2 8 8 3.166667 1.16 8

F14 Wayzata Reid Funderburk 1 1 3 5 5 3.512821 2.33 2

I10 Anoka Jesse Akaa 1 2 1 4 4 3.285714 2.50 1

I9 Anoka Makayla Ronnegren 5 4 4 13 13 12 2.948718 0.70 12

K2 Osseo Senior High Madie Larson 2 1 3 6 6 4 3.523810 1.83 4

L13 St. Michael-Albertville Raelyn Hastings 4 5 5 14 14 14 3.261905 0.65 14

L14 St. Michael-Albertville Sydney Rogers 3 5 5 13 13 13 3.266667 0.73 13

L15 St. Michael-Albertville April Saysithi 1 1 4 6 6 3 2.871795 2.25 3

N1 Park Center Tori Towns 5 4 5 14 14 15 3.311111 0.65 15

O13 Maple Grove Laurel Rolfs 4 2 1 7 7 3.642857 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C14 Dassel-Cokato High School Dylan Tessmer 1 2 1 4 4 3.600000 2.50 1

C15 Dassel-Cokato High School Cooper Ernst 4 6 6 14 16 3.088889 0.57 16

D12 Champlin Park Georgie Stammer 3 3 6 11 12 3.266667 0.82 12

D13 Champlin Park Jessica Summers 4 2 3 9 9 6 3.444444 1.08 6

D14 Champlin Park Maci Bowen 5 6 4 14 15 3.577778 0.61 15

D15 Champlin Park Zoe Bowen 4 4 5 13 13 14 3.622222 0.70 14

F15 Wayzata Nitya Dandu 6 2 2 9 10 3.511111 1.16 9

F16 Wayzata Aditi Patil 2 5 2 9 9 8 3.688889 1.20 8

F17 Wayzata Marie Harries 6 3 2 10 11 3.400000 0.99 10

I11 Anoka Kennedy Determan 1 3 5 9 9 7 3.466667 1.53 7

I12 Anoka Annika Hein 1 5 1 7 7 5 3.822222 2.20 5

J8 Andover Kaitlyn Schurmann 5 4 4 13 13 13 3.155556 0.70 13

K3 Osseo Senior High Sophia Evers 5 5 5 15 15 3.511111 0.60 17

L16 St. Michael-Albertville Ryan Davis 3 4 4 11 11 2.933333 0.83 11

L17 St. Michael-Albertville Maddie Fischer 6 6 6 15 18 3.444444 0.48 18

O15 Maple Grove Alex Chun 2 1 3 6 6 3.688889 1.83 3

O16 Maple Grove Annabel Ali 2 1 1 4 4 4.044444 2.50 2

O17 Maple Grove Ruby Miller 3 1 3 7 7 4 3.733333 1.66 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A4 Coon Rapids HS Will Volk 3 1 1 5 5 3.511111 2.33 3

A5 Coon Rapids HS Sena Geleto 4 4 5 13 13 3.333333 0.70 19

D16 Champlin Park Will Rosin 5 5 4 14 14 2.952381 0.65 20

F18 Wayzata Vipra Patel 1 1 4 6 6 3.214286 2.25 4

F19 Wayzata Aru Singh 1 5 1 7 7 8 3.435897 2.20 8

F20 Wayzata Archit Mishra 3 2 4 9 9 3.422222 1.08 12

F21 Wayzata Kate Gilbertson 5 4 4 13 13 3.266667 0.70 18

H1 Cooper High School Bethany Brynteson 4 3 5 12 12 14 3.288889 0.78 14

I13 Anoka Leeroy Doe 2 3 3 8 8 3.690476 1.16 11

I14 Anoka Nichole Jacquez 4 2 2 8 8 3.142857 1.25 9

I15 Anoka Callista Pugh 2 2 3 7 7 7 3.000000 1.33 7

I16 Anoka Sammie Berge 5 5 5 15 15 3.309524 0.60 23

J10 Andover Lucy Anderson 1 2 2 5 5 3.488889 2.00 2

J11 Andover Anne Salmi 1 4 1 6 6 3.555556 2.25 6

J12 Andover Lyhnsay Yang 5 3 3 11 11 3.076923 0.86 13

J13 Andover Brooke Scullen 3 4 5 12 12 15 3.238095 0.78 15

K4 Osseo Senior High Eli Hoff 2 3 3 8 8 3.177778 1.16 10

K5 Osseo Senior High Summer Carlson 5 5 2 12 12 16 3.222222 0.90 16

L18 St. Michael-Albertville Becca Peterson 5 5 5 15 15 2.761905 0.60 21

M5 Armstrong High School Michael Phillips 5 5 5 15 15 2.866667 0.60 22

O19 Maple Grove Nithya Venkat 4 1 1 6 6 3.222222 2.25 5

O20 Maple Grove Charlotte Rolfs 2 1 2 5 5 3.285714 2.00 1

O21 Maple Grove Tabi Fiedler 3 5 5 13 13 3.261905 0.73 17

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A6 Coon Rapids HS Kyra Olson 2 1 1 4 4 2 2.944444 2.50 2

A7 Coon Rapids HS Rachel Sterling 5 5 5 15 15 2.833333 0.60 16

A8 Coon Rapids HS Grace Hiltner 2 3 2 7 7 3.261905 1.33 4

A9 Coon Rapids HS Jaron LeSarge 4 3 2 9 9 3.333333 1.08 9

F22 Wayzata Lacey Anderson 3 1 5 9 9 3.153846 1.53 8

F23 Wayzata Alisha Zhu 1 2 2 5 5 3.333333 2.00 3

F24 Wayzata Sydni McCracken 1 2 1 4 4 1 3.404762 2.50 1

F25 Wayzata Srishti Brahmbhatt 5 3 4 12 12 3.102564 0.78 13

G8 Blaine High School Bianca Heller 4 4 1 9 9 3.547619 1.50 10

I17 Anoka Sophia Collins 3 2 3 8 8 3.153846 1.16 5

I18 Anoka Clara Bortnem 4 1 4 9 9 3.051282 1.50 7

I19 Anoka Natalie Teigen 3 5 3 11 11 3.416667 0.86 12

I20 Anoka Gloria Germann 1 5 4 10 10 3.023810 1.45 11

K7 Osseo Senior High Elliana Reickard 2 4 3 9 9 2.777778 1.08 6

L19 St. Michael-Albertville Yasmin Ali 5 5 5 15 15 2.820513 0.60 15

L21 St. Michael-Albertville Presilyn Hanson 5 4 5 14 14 3.000000 0.65 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A14 Coon Rapids HS Emma Newton 2 4 2 8 8 2.694444 1.25 7

A15 Coon Rapids HS Kelly Heimer 4 4 4 12 12 2.833333 0.75 13

D20 Champlin Park Alisha Remtulla 1 3 1 5 5 2.757576 2.33 3

D21 Champlin Park Alyssa Lo 3 3 4 10 10 2.666667 0.91 11

D22 Champlin Park Elizabeth Duerr 4 1 3 8 8 2.866667 1.58 8

E9 Rogers Jahir Nunez-Martinez 1 2 4 7 7 4 2.944444 1.75 4

F35 Wayzata Sarayu Patturi 3 2 3 8 8 2.133333 1.16 6

I22 Anoka Matthew Sondrol 3 3 4 10 10 2.969697 0.91 12

J16 Andover Cassie Norbeck 1 1 2 4 4 2.500000 2.50 1

J17 Andover Cayla Berg 4 4 2 10 10 2.606061 1.00 10

L29 St. Michael-Albertville Neemah Kiarie 4 4 4 12 12 2.861111 0.75 14

N3 Park Center Sydney Ruth 2 4 1 7 7 5 2.866667 1.75 5

N4 Park Center Aya Ali 4 2 3 9 9 2.916667 1.08 9

O25 Maple Grove Ellie Chun 2 1 1 4 4 2.727273 2.50 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Adj.

ranks(5)

Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A10 Coon Rapids HS Alyssa Ross 2 1 4 7 7 2.750000 1.75 5

A11 Coon Rapids HS Micah Allen 2 5 4 11 11 11 3.027778 0.95 11

A12 Coon Rapids HS Audrey Hiltner 4 4 5 13 13 2.888889 0.70 14

C17 Dassel-Cokato High School Jubal Nelson 1 1 1 3 3 3.277778 3.00 1

C18 Dassel-Cokato High School Audrey Weckwerth 2 2 3 7 7 3.027778 1.33 6

C19 Dassel-Cokato High School Jessica Workman 5 2 5 12 12 2.805556 0.90 12

C20 Dassel-Cokato High School Isabelle Densmore 3 2 2 7 7 3.250000 1.33 7

E6 Rogers Olivia Ames 1 3 2 6 6 3.138889 1.83 4

F26 Wayzata Nabiha Amin 1 3 1 5 5 3 3.666667 2.33 3

G10 Blaine High School Wyatt Rasmussen 3 5 3 11 11 3.000000 0.86 9

G9 Blaine High School Lindsey Fields 3 1 1 5 5 2 3.083333 2.33 2

I21 Anoka Lucia Brown 5 4 2 11 11 10 3.027778 0.95 10

L22 St. Michael-Albertville Carter Hoyt 4 5 5 14 14 2.638889 0.65 15

L23 St. Michael-Albertville Janelle Sylvester 5 4 3 12 12 2.805556 0.78 13

O23 Maple Grove Elizabeth O'Callaghan 4 3 4 11 11 2.611111 0.83 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B18 B26 B34
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

I1 Roman Dodge Anoka 4 1 1 6 2.25 4 3.714286 2.50 1

J1 Mariam Abdulkareem Andover 3 2 2 7 1.33 6 3.128205 1.83 2

I3 Anna Svercl Hetzer Anoka 2 3 3 8 1.16 3 3.282051 3.00 3

A1 Noah Hofstede Coon Rapids HS 1 5 6 12 1.36 4 3.358974 2.50 4

G2 Baraa Al-Jasim Blaine High School 5 6 4 15 5 0.61 5 3.400000 2.00 5

I2 Hannah Penttila Anoka 6 4 5 15 6 0.61 6 3.564103 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B39 B29 B3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F31 Amiya Kokate Wayzata 1 1 2 4 2.50 3 3.911111 3.00 1

C25 Katrina Thinesen
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
3 2 4 9 1.08 6 3.511111 1.83 2

F32
Sanjana 

Muralidhara
Wayzata 4 5 1 10 1.45 6 3.844444 1.83 3

D19 Kailey Johnson Champlin Park 5 3 3 11 4 0.86 7 3.800000 1.75 4

G16 Hannah Moore Blaine High School 2 4 5 11 5 0.95 8 3.244444 1.58 5

F34 Divya Konkimalla Wayzata 6 6 6 18 0.48 4 3.977778 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B25 B1 B44
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C22 Erikka Langemo
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
2 2 1 5 2.00 3 3.690476 3.00 1

F29
Lyreshia Ghostlon-

Green
Wayzata 3 3 2 8 1.16 5 3.238095 2.00 2

G12 Jessica Butler Blaine High School 1 4 4 9 1.50 9 3.000000 1.53 3

F28 Reagan James Wayzata 5 1 6 12 1.36 8 3.358974 1.70 4

I23 Jessica Thanghe Anoka 4 6 3 13 0.74 9 2.952381 1.53 5

C21 Abby Carpenter
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
6 5 5 16 0.56 8 3.476190 1.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B46 B5 B9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J18 Ryan Hagle and Jake Vidervol Andover 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.800000 3.00 1

F36
Trinity Fritz Lawrence and 

Miah Sandvik
Wayzata 2 2 2 6 1.50 8 3.488889 1.70 2

J19
Annika Hall and Kaitlyn 

Callahan
Andover 4 3 4 11 0.83 7 3.822222 1.33 3

O26 Sandra Gabel and Caitlin King Maple Grove 5 4 3 12 0.78 6 3.666667 1.83 4

I29
Mackenzi Sewell and Mallory 

Mast Bogie
Anoka 3 5 5 13 0.73 6 3.577778 2.25 5

L31
Garrik Martin and Abby 

Karger
St. Michael-
Albertville

6 6 6 18 0.48 7 3.688889 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B13 B36 B43
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G4 Laima Liulevicius Blaine High School 1 3 1 5 2.33 3 4.020833 3.00 1

F9 Aarohi Shah Wayzata 2 2 3 7 1.33 6 3.708333 1.83 2

I6 Jack Guimont Anoka 3 1 4 8 1.58 8 3.822222 1.58 3

F6
Rashmita 

Gandhe
Wayzata 5 4 2 11 0.95 3 4.104167 3.00 4

C6 Caroline Cronk
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
6 5 5 16 5 0.56 8 3.711111 1.25 5

O6 Kate Ostaffe Maple Grove 4 6 6 16 6 0.57 7 4.000000 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B31 B37 B30
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J6 Jack Slavik Andover 1 3 1 5 2.33 3 2.861111 3.00 1

M1 Nadrat Amos
Armstrong High 

School
3 1 2 6 1.83 6 2.916667 1.83 2

L10 Cobin Szymanski St. Michael-Albertville 2 4 3 9 1.08 4 3.111111 2.50 3

O10 Shreya Golakoti Maple Grove 4 2 5 11 0.95 5 3.722222 2.33 4

L11 Lillian Albrecht St. Michael-Albertville 5 5 4 14 0.65 6 3.166667 1.83 5

O11
Adithya 

Balakrishnan
Maple Grove 6 6 6 18 0.48 6 3.055556 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B33 B14 B27
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Abbie Stertz Dassel-Cokato High School 3 1 1 5 2.33 7 3.555556 1.66 1

F4 Shree Ganesan Wayzata 2 3 2 7 1.33 8 3.622222 1.25 2

G3 Neha Krishnan Blaine High School 1 6 3 10 1.49 3 3.955556 3.00 3

C4 Tait Jerde Dassel-Cokato High School 4 2 6 12 0.91 8 3.488889 1.16 4

F5 Drashti Waghani Wayzata 5 4 5 14 0.65 8 3.711111 1.25 5

I5 Brennen Kafer Anoka 6 5 4 15 0.61 8 3.488889 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B38 B10 B19
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L15 April Saysithi St. Michael-Albertville 1 1 2 4 2.50 6 2.871795 2.25 1

I10 Jesse Akaa Anoka 2 3 4 9 2 1.08 4 3.285714 2.50 2

K2 Madie Larson Osseo Senior High 4 4 1 9 3 1.50 6 3.523810 1.83 3

F14 Reid Funderburk Wayzata 3 5 3 11 0.86 5 3.512821 2.33 4

C10 Carrie Nelson Dassel-Cokato High School 5 2 5 12 0.90 7 3.452381 1.75 5

C12 Evette Johnson Dassel-Cokato High School 6 6 6 18 0.48 7 3.404762 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B2 B24 B4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

O15 Alex Chun Maple Grove 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.688889 1.83 1

C14 Dylan Tessmer Dassel-Cokato High School 3 2 3 8 1.16 4 3.600000 2.50 2

O16 Annabel Ali Maple Grove 2 3 4 9 1.08 4 4.044444 2.50 3

D13 Jessica Summers Champlin Park 6 4 2 12 0.91 9 3.444444 1.08 4

I12 Annika Hein Anoka 4 5 5 14 0.65 7 3.822222 2.20 5

O17 Ruby Miller Maple Grove 5 6 6 17 0.52 7 3.733333 1.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B35 B15 B17
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

O19 Nithya Venkat Maple Grove 1 4 1 6 2.25 6 3.222222 2.25 1

J10 Lucy Anderson Andover 4 2 3 9 1.08 5 3.488889 2.00 2

O20 Charlotte Rolfs Maple Grove 5 1 4 10 1.45 5 3.285714 2.00 3

A4 Will Volk Coon Rapids HS 6 3 2 11 0.99 5 3.511111 2.33 4

F18 Vipra Patel Wayzata 2 5 6 13 0.86 6 3.214286 2.25 5

J11 Anne Salmi Andover 3 6 5 14 0.69 6 3.555556 2.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B6 B16 B41
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

I17 Sophia Collins Anoka 1 3 2 6 1.83 8 3.153846 1.16 1

F23 Alisha Zhu Wayzata 2 2 3 7 1.33 5 3.333333 2.00 2

A8 Grace Hiltner Coon Rapids HS 3 1 4 8 1.58 7 3.261905 1.33 3

F24 Sydni McCracken Wayzata 4 5 1 10 1.45 4 3.404762 2.50 4

K7 Elliana Reickard Osseo Senior High 5 4 5 14 0.65 9 2.777778 1.08 5

A6 Kyra Olson Coon Rapids HS 6 6 6 18 0.48 4 2.944444 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B20 B32 B7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J16 Cassie Norbeck Andover 3 1 2 6 1.83 4 2.500000 2.50 1

O25 Ellie Chun Maple Grove 1 5 1 7 2.20 4 2.727273 2.50 2

D20 Alisha Remtulla Champlin Park 4 3 3 10 3 0.91 5 2.757576 2.33 3

E9 Jahir Nunez-Martinez Rogers 2 4 4 10 4 1.00 7 2.944444 1.75 4

F35 Sarayu Patturi Wayzata 5 2 6 13 0.86 8 2.133333 1.16 5

N3 Sydney Ruth Park Center 6 6 5 17 0.52 7 2.866667 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 5AA Section Speech Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B23 B21 B12
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G9 Lindsey Fields Blaine High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 5 3.083333 2.33 1

C17 Jubal Nelson
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
2 5 2 9 2 1.20 3 3.277778 3.00 2

E6 Olivia Ames Rogers 4 2 3 9 3 1.08 6 3.138889 1.83 3

A10 Alyssa Ross Coon Rapids HS 3 4 4 11 0.83 7 2.750000 1.75 4

F26 Nabiha Amin Wayzata 5 3 6 14 0.69 5 3.666667 2.33 5

C18
Audrey 

Weckwerth

Dassel-Cokato High 

School
6 6 5 17 0.52 7 3.027778 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


